
2012 Aquathon Series - Race 2 Club Result

Pos Club A-FA A-MA B-FJ B-FA B-MJ B-MA B2001-2004 G2001-2004 B1997-2000 G 1997-2000 Total Points 
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 24 583 11 0 47 56 700 84 507 141 2153
2 Austsports Association 0 210 8 0 131 47 329 58 416 18 1217
3 Titan Triathlon 47 573 0 2 19 37 411 37 79 12 1217
4 Excel Swim Sports Association 1 36 0 0 92 0 453 89 289 44 1004
5 South China Athletic Association 7 425 0 0 80 26 67 0 272 0 877
6 Sea Bear Swimming Club 0 0 1 0 0 0 583 3 248 60 895
7 Hope Sport Association 9 12 5 0 68 9 0 0 555 58 716
8 The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center 0 0 0 0 113 0 162 24 277 0 576

14 Sonic Sports Association 0 391 3 0 0 0 0 0 108 27 529
9 Mango Swimming Club 0 122 0 1 0 0 145 13 136 0 417

10 Part Time Association 0 181 0 0 0 3 68 18 0 11 281
11 Soar Athletic Association 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 94 23 277
12 Dali Swimming Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 75 0 51 274
13 New Wave Swimming Club 0 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146
15 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 0 41 0 0 0 21 40 0 0 31 133
16 Pro-trinity Sports Club 0 54 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 86
17 Crest Ray Sports Association 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 4 33 5 80
18 Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76
19 Tritons Triathlon Club 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
20 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 28
21 Health Guide Sports Association 0 0 0 0 11 0 65 0 1 15 92
22 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
23 Compass Sports Association 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

Pos Club A-FA A-MA B-FA B-MA Total Points 
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 24 583 0 56 663
2 Titan Triathlon 47 573 2 37 659
3 South China Athletic Association 7 425 0 26 458
4 Sonic Sports Association 0 391 0 0 391
5 Austsports Association 0 210 0 47 257
6 Part Time Association 0 181 0 3 184
7 New Wave Swimming Club 0 146 0 0 146
8 Mango Swimming Club 0 122 1 0 123

14 Pro-trinity Sports Club 0 54 0 32 86
9 Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club 0 76 0 0 76

10 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 0 41 0 21 62
11 Excel Swim Sports Association 1 36 0 0 37
12 Hope Sport Association 9 12 0 9 30
13 Tritons Triathlon Club 0 30 0 0 30
15 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 0 22 0 0 22
16 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 3 0 0 0 3



2012 Aquathon Series - Race 2 Club Result

Pos Club B-FJ B-MJ B2001-2004 G2001-2004 B1997-2000 G 1997-2000 Total Points 
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 11 47 700 84 507 141 1490
2 Excel Swim Sports Association 0 92 453 89 289 44 967
3 Austsports Association 8 131 329 58 416 18 960
4 Sea Bear Swimming Club 1 0 583 3 248 60 895
5 Hope Sport Association 5 68 0 0 555 58 686
6 The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center 0 113 162 24 277 0 576
7 Titan Triathlon 0 19 411 37 79 12 558
8 South China Athletic Association 0 80 67 0 272 0 419
9 Mango Swimming Club 0 0 145 13 136 0 294

10 Soar Athletic Association 0 0 160 0 94 23 277
11 Dali Swimming Club 0 0 148 75 0 51 274
12 Sonic Sports Association 3 0 0 0 108 27 138
13 Part Time Association 0 0 68 18 0 11 97
14 Health Guide Sports Association 0 11 65 0 1 15 92
15 Crest Ray Sports Association 0 0 38 4 33 5 80
16 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 0 0 40 0 0 31 71
17 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 0 0 0 25 0 0 25
18 Compass Sports Association 0 0 0 5 0 0 5


